NASUWT Chester |le Street Riverside Bannd

Income and Expenditure for the Year Ended 31st December 2018

Balance 1st January 2018

Sponsorship
Concert Receipts
Contest Winnings
Donations

Instuments and Music

Conductors Fee

Hotels and Travel

Borrowed Players and Member's Expenses
Contest Fees

Trustees Expenses

Licences and Insurance

Uniform Expenditure

Building Expenses

Sundry Expenses

Balance 31st December 2018

J E Winter
Treasurer

-Bank
-Cash

-Bank
-Cash

8002.61
9355.00
25350.36
15535.00
705.00
2549.00
1058.09
842.00
658.00
270.00

M Guthrie
Auditor

24505.18
640.00
20000.00
33177.68
200.00
21388.00

99910.86

64325.06

35585.80

35505.80
80.00

35585.80



