NASUWT Chester le Street Riverside Bannd Income and Expenditure for the Year Ended 31st December 2018

Balance 1st January 2018 Sponsorship Concert Receipts Contest Winnings Donations	-Bank -Cash		24505.18 640.00 20000.00 33177.68 200.00 21388.00
Instuments and Music Conductors Fee Hotels and Travel Borrowed Players and Member's Expenses Contest Fees Trustees Expenses Licences and Insurance Uniform Expenditure Building Expenses Sundry Expenses		8002.61 9355.00 25350.36 15535.00 705.00 2549.00 1058.09 842.00 658.00 270.00	99910.86
Balance 31st December 2018	-Bank -Cash		35585.80 35585.80 80.00 35585.80
J E Winter Treasurer		M Guthrie Auditor	